Price exclude Freight and GST
Range Group Image (not to scale) Part Number Description Rec
Retail
Assembled,
Carton or Post Notes
ERCOUNTER 18 e-scape Reception Counter 1800 $1,581 A
ERCOUNTER 21 e-scape Reception Counter 2100 $1,688 A
ERCOUNTER 24 e-scape Reception Counter 2400 $1,817 A
ERRETURN e-scape Reception Return $305 A
EDEKD1800 Kidney Desk 1800 $567 A Takes optional 1400 Modesty +
Cable Beam
EDEKD2000 Kidney Desk 2000 $636 A Takes optional 1400 Modesty +
Cable Beam
EDEYY1900L Yinyang Desk 1900 Left $633 A
Takes optional 1400 Modesty +
Cable Beam.  Left hand model
shown
EDEYY1900R Yinyang Desk 1900 Right $633 A Takes optional 1400 Modesty +
Cable Beam
EDSAD1200 Arc Desk 1200 $442 A
EDSAD1400 Arc Desk 1400 $509 A
EDSAD1600 Arc Desk 1600 $552 A Requires cable beam
EDSAD1800 Arc Desk 1800 $596 A Requires cable beam
EDSRD1200 Rectangle Desk 1200 $366 A
EDSRD1400 Rectangle Desk 1400 $410 A
EDSRD1600 Rectangle Desk 1600 $426 A requires cable beam
EDSRD1800 Rectangle Desk 1800 $458 A requires cable beam
EDSWD1600L Wave Desk 1600 Left end larger $465 A
EDSWD1600R Wave Desk 1600 Right end larger $465 A Left hand model shownS
ys
te
m
R
ec
ep
tio
n
&
Ex
ec
ut
iv
e
D
es
ks
g g
EDSWD1800L Wave Desk 1800 Left end larger $485 A
EDSWD1800R Wave Desk 1800 Right end larger $485 A
EDSCD1600L Core Desk 1600 Return Left $551 A
EDSCD1600R Core Desk 1600 Return Right $551 A Cable beam and modesty only
available on long side as standard
EDSCD1800L Core Desk 1800 Return Left $582 A Left hand model shown
EDSCD1800R Core Desk 1800 Return Right $582 A
EDSBD1800 Boomerang Desk 1800 $646 A
ERNCT1000 Crescent Table 1000 $418 A
ERNRR600 Rectangular Return 600 $281 A
ERNRR1000 Rectangular Return 1000 $309 A
ERNHR1200 Half Round 1200 $418 A
ERNHR1600 Half Round 1600 $477 A
ERNHR1900 Half Round 1900 $593 A
EMTR900 Round Meeting Table 900 Diameter $435 A
EMTR1200 Round Meeting Table 1200 Diameter $513 A
A
EBT1224 1200 X 2400 Boat Shape $735 A
R
et
ur
ns
/c
on
ne
ct
or
s
Ta
bl
es
e-
sc
ap
e
S
S
ys
te
m
Optional 1800mm beam & modesty
centrally located
Supersedes all previous prices Effective Date: 1st December 2008
Price exclude Freight and GST
Range Group Image (not to scale) Part Number Description Rec
Retail
Assembled,
Carton or Post Notes
EBRS800 Straight Bridge 800 $205 A
EBRC800 Corner Bridge 800 $182 A
EDM2D1F Mobile 2 Drawer +1 file  (lockable) $501 A
EDM4D Mobile 4 Drawer (lockable) $528 A
EARPC Pivot Cube $273 A
EARCPU CPU Holder $265 C Fitted on request
EDP2VF600 2 Vertical files 600 deep top $570 A
EDP2VF800 2 Vertical files 800 deep top $590 A
EDP2HF600 2 Horizontal files 600 deep top $738 A
EDP2HF800 2 Horizontal files 800 deep top $779 A
ECR9060 900 x 600 Credenza $638 A
ECR9080 900 x 800 Credenza $687 A
ECR1860 1800 x 600 Curved Credenza $960 A
S
ys
te
m
U
nd
er
de
sk
 S
to
ra
ge
ht
 S
to
ra
ge
ECRH900 Credenza hutch unit 900 wide $507 A
ECRH1800 Credenza hutch unit 1800 wide $672 A
EBCCBU600 Corner binder unit 600 deep $335 A
EBCCBU800 Corner binder unit 800 deep $362 A
EBC8072 800 x 720 high bookcase module $404 A
EBC8014 800 x 1415 high bookcase module $591 A
EBC1272 1200 x 720 high bookcase module $467 A
EBC1214 1200 x 1415 high bookcase module $693 A
ECB1040 Cable Beam to suit Boomerang Desk $74 C
ECB1200 Cable Beam to suit 1200 desk $75 C
ECB1400 Cable Beam to suit 1400 desk $78 C
ECB1600 Cable Beam to suit 1600 desk $92 C
ECB1800 Cable Beam to suit 1800 desk $102 C
EMP1040 Modesty panel + brackets 1040 $119 C
EMP1200 Modesty panel + brackets 1200 $126 C
EMP1400 Modesty panel + brackets 1400 $138 C
EMP1600 Modesty panel + brackets 1600 $149 C
EMP1800 Modesty panel + brackets 1800 $158 C
e-
sc
ap
e
S
D
es
k
H
ei
gh
D
es
k
U
pg
ra
de
s
Requires Cable Beam for mounting
Recommended on free spans of
more than 1400mm. Fitted to desk
on request with order.
Supersedes all previous prices Effective Date: 1st December 2008
Price exclude Freight and GST
Range Group Image (not to scale) Part Number Description Rec
Retail
Assembled,
Carton or Post Notes
ETS1200 Tool Screen suit 1200 Desk $381 A
ETS1400 Tool Screen suit 1400 Desk $413 A
ETS1600 Tool Screen suit 1600 Desk $455 A
ETS1800 Tool Screen suit 1800 Desk $477 A
EDS800F Desk Screen suit 800 Desk Flat Top $311 A Add cost fabric 0.6M
EDS1000F Desk Screen suit Boomerang Flat Top $330 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1200F Desk Screen suit 1200 Desk Flat Top $353 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1400F Desk Screen suit 1400 Desk Flat Top $384 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1600F Desk Screen suit 1600 Desk Flat Top $426 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1800F Desk Screen suit 1800 Desk Flat Top $440 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS800W Desk Screen suit 800 Desk Wave Top $178 A Add cost fabric 0.6M
EDS1000W Desk Screen suit Boomerang Wave Top $338 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1200W Desk Screen suit 1200 Desk Wave Top $362 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1400W Desk Screen suit 1400 Desk Wave Top $393 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1600W Desk Screen suit 1600 Desk Wave Top $437 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDS1800W Desk Screen suit 1800 Desk Wave Top $450 A Add cost fabric 1.2M
EDCLAMP Desk Clamp (each) $62 C Removable attachment
(2 required per screen)
EDPIN Mounting pin (each) $20 C Permanent (drilled) attachment
(2 required per screen)
EDACDTOWER CD Tower $98 C Fits to mounting pin or desk clamp
EDATRAY Letter Trays (per pair) $98 C Per pair
EDASKATE Monitor Skate $327 C
S
ys
te
m
D
es
kt
op
 s
cr
ee
ns
EDAGUARD Monitor Rearguard $134 C
EDACASTOR Castor (factory fitted) locking $42 A Castor not recommended on
furniture less than 1200mm wide
EDACPUSEC CPU Security bracket set $62 C
EDASS Phone/Speaker shelf (per pair) $90 C per pair
EDAKB Keyboard Support 25mm $53 C
EDAKB33MM Keyboard Support 33mm $59 C
EDAPB 4 Outlet Standard Power Board fitted to beam $37 C
AWMCA102 Cable Bridge $45 C
AWMTANGO Tango Cable Port $53 P
AWMCABPORT 60mm cable port added to desktop $10 P
ECP80 80mm cable port added to desktop $12 P
EDASPINE Cable Spine $29 P
EDACZ Cable Zipper (5 metres + applicator) $69 P
S
ys
te
m
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
e-
sc
ap
e
S
Supersedes all previous prices Effective Date: 1st December 2008